

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/04/2019 a 30/04/2019

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1) DIESEL	01/04/2019	1.287,000	0,000	0,000	1.287,000	0,000	8.600,000
	02/04/2019	72,000	0,000	0,000	72,000	0,000	8.528,000
	03/04/2019	746,000	0,000	0,000	746,000	0,000	7.782,000
	04/04/2019	245,000	0,000	0,000	245,000	0,000	7.537,000
	05/04/2019	286,000	0,000	0,000	286,000	0,000	7.251,000
	08/04/2019	1.040,000	0,000	0,000	1.040,000	0,000	6.211,000
	09/04/2019	276,000	0,000	0,000	276,000	0,000	5.935,000
	10/04/2019	1.225,000	0,000	0,000	1.225,000	0,000	4.710,000
	11/04/2019	901,000	0,000	0,000	901,000	0,000	3.809,000
	12/04/2019	320,000	0,000	0,000	320,000	0,000	3.489,000
	15/04/2019	1.062,000	0,000	0,000	1.062,000	7.000,000	9.427,000
	16/04/2019	454,000	0,000	0,000	454,000	0,000	8.973,000
	17/04/2019	578,000	0,000	0,000	578,000	0,000	8.395,000
	18/04/2019	666,000	0,000	0,000	666,000	0,000	7.729,000
	22/04/2019	219,000	0,000	0,000	219,000	0,000	7.510,000
	23/04/2019	909,000	0,000	0,000	909,000	0,000	6.601,000
	24/04/2019	305,000	0,000	0,000	305,000	0,000	6.296,000
	25/04/2019	1.191,000	0,000	0,000	1.191,000	0,000	5.105,000
	26/04/2019	795,000	0,000	0,000	795,000	0,000	4.310,000
	29/04/2019	1.284,000	0,000	0,000	1.284,000	7.000,000	10.026,000
	30/04/2019	182,000	0,000	0,000	182,000	0,000	9.844,000
Total DIESEL		14.043,000	0,000	0,000	14.043,000	14.000,000	
Total		14.043,000	0,000	0,000	14.043,000	14.000,000	